& conerp  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha29/07/2012
Distancia 40000 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal
1 680
2 988
3 416
4 760
g 727
6 823
7 933
8 736
9 734

10 995
11 851
12 963
13 750
14 943
15 899
16 738
17 838
18 697
19 699
20 839
21 941
22 844
23 925
24 724
25 420
26 882
27 928
28 965
29 735
30 737
31 993
32 785
33 682
34 976
35 794
36 755
37 931
38 690
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655542960

Tiempo
4:02:44
4:32:27
4:49:20
4:50:12
5:05:09
5:09:46
5:16:03
5:16:03
5:16:05
5:16:10
5:22:05
5:22:19
5:25:35
5:26:34
5:27:07
5:27:28
5:27:35
5:28:31
5:28:59
5:29:58
5:32:29
5:33:27
5:41:40
5:42:08
5:43:46
5:45:17
5:45:41
5:46:37
5:49:00
5:49:02
5:49:55
5:53:27
6:01:03
6:01:54
6:01:56
6:03:00
6:05:04
6:07:10

Absoluta Femenina

X Marcha Alpina Puentedey

Min/Km Nombre

6,04
6,49
7,14
7,15
7,38
7,45
7,54
7,54
7,54
7,54
8,03
8,03
8,08
8,10
8,11
8,11
8,11
8,13
8,13
8,15
8,19
8,20
8,33
8,33
8,36
8,38
8,39
8,40
8,44
8,44
8,45
8,50
9,02
9,03
9,03
9,05
9,08
9,11

OSCAR
S.

MANU
FERMIN
ALBERTO
DAVID

LUIS ALBERTO
RAFAEL
MARCELO
XABIER
KOLDO

).

JOXE MARI
PEDRO
TOMAS

LUIS GONZALO
ALBERTO
JAVIER
ROBERTO
SANTIAGO
CARLOS

JOSE LUIS
JOSE

MIGUEL ANGE

AURELIO
LUCAS JAVIER
CARLOS

Apellidos

SORIANO

ROZAS

ALONSO

ARAMBURU GONZALE
LIZARRAGA MARTIN
DIEGO

MARTIN SANCHEZ
MAZA BARAHONA
DIAZ SAMPEDRO

RUIZ TRI

GARCIA GOMEZ
PERALES

ADURIZ IRURETAGOYE
MORENO FERN&NDEZ
LARRAZABAL
MIJANGOS FERNANDE
FERNANDEZ DE CASTR
UNZUETA

URRACA CRESPO
FERNANDEZ DIAZ
MORADILLO

FIERRO MARTIN
LORENZO CAMARERO
MAZARIEGOS VALVER

HIERRO PEREDA
MARQUINA
PEREDA G

JULIO MANUEL ECHEVARRIA REVILLA

JOSE LUIS
JAVIER
EUGENIO
INIGO
MIGUEL ANGE
FRAN

AITOR

JESUS A.
ROBERTO

DIEZ CUEVA

RUIZ MERINO
CABREJAS OLALDE
SUSO HERRERO
RESTOY FERNANDEZ
CASQUERO VEGA
ALDAZABAL GUENECH
MARTIN GARCIA
TERRE PINILLA
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cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUPO MONTARA O
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
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Posicion
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dorsal
830
855
698
710
969
720
741
412
929
985
997
916
818
739
777
837
900
950
932
811
731
732
705
958
410
751
781
833
782
970
725
948
764
894
909
922
769
989
889
949
842
936
897
999
683
691
684
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Tiempo
6:07:15
6:07:39
6:08:11
6:11:11
6:17:36
6:20:02
6:21:10
6:23:48
6:24:51
6:25:32
6:25:53
6:25:58
6:26:03
6:30:20
6:30:22
6:34:51
6:34:52
6:36:39
6:45:51
6:48:27
6:53:55
6:53:58
6:56:38
6:57:00
7:01:09
7:01:12
7:01:17
7:01:21
7:01:23
7:02:02
7:02:03
7:02:04
7:04:58
7:08:08
7:08:32
7:11:04
7:11:40
7:18:16
7:21:45
7:24:19
7:24:21
7:24:24
7:24:42
7:27:01
7:28:51
7:28:53
7:28:54

Min/Km Nombre

9,11
9,11
9,12
9,17
9,26
9,30
9,32
9,36
9,37
9,38
9,39
9,39
9,39
9,46
9,46
9,52
9,52
9,55
10,09
10,13
10,21
10,21
10,25
10,26
10,32
10,32
10,32
10,32
10,32
10,33
10,33
10,33
10,37
10,42
10,43
10,47
10,48
10,57
11,03
11,06
11,07
11,07
11,07
11,11
11,13
11,13
11,13

IAIGO
JAVIER

ELIAS
ANTONIO
JORGE

PATXI

AITOR

JOSE
ROBERTO
GENARO
IKER

VICTOR
ADOLFO
FEDERICO
JOSE MARIA
HERACLIO
INAKI
AGUSTIN
JAVIER
FERMIN
JuLio
JOSEBA INAKI
IRIGO
PEDRO
JAVIER
MANUEL
LUIS ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
ANTONIO
NICOLAS
JOSE MARIA
ROBERTO
JESUS MARIA
JESUS
ANTONIO
FELIX
ALBERTO
ANDONI
INIGO

IVAN
CONSTANTINO
VICTOR
MIGUEL ANGE
OSCAR
IMANOL
FLORENTINO
RICARDO

Apellidos

ESTEVEZ CAPELASTEG
GARCIA RUIZ
URKIXO IBARRETXE
VELASCO HIGUERA
PINILLA SALAS
ZAMORANO

SAIZ RETUERTO
PRIETO JURADO
MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ
SAENZ PEREZ

LOPEZ ANDRES

DEL BARRIO SALAS
GONZALEZ FERNANDE
BERMEJO ASUNCISN
FERNANDEZ
LARTATEGUUI

OTEO LOPEZ
MARTIN GOMEZ
CUEVAS RODRIGO
CAMARA GOMEZ
TUEROS FURONES
VALTIERRA MADARIA
DE LA FUENTE
MARQUINA GARCIA
AGUADO

BONO CANTABRANA
FEJOO VILARCHAO
BONO GARCIA
POLO MARTINEZ
LIZARRALDE IBARRA
OSORO

ARGOTE NOVALES
JESUS

LINAJE

LOPEZ RUIZ
AZCONA LOPEZ
RUECA MORENO
INIGO

OTEGI

FERNANDEZ L6PEZ
MAZO G

JUEZ PINEDA
SALCINES MANUEL
SUSO HERRERO
TORI

SUSO LOPEZ

www.conchip.es

CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
S.D. TORRELAVEGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DE MONTARA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALPINO TABIRA MEN
INDEPENDIENTE
GANERAN

G.M. MONS IGETTO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
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86 681 7:33:05 11,20 IRAKI SUAREZ ARAUJO BIOHTZ GAZTEA-SA 87 MASCULINA
87 883 7:33:05 11,20 SANTIAGO HUIDOBRO IGLESIAS  BIOHTZ GAZTEA-SA 86 MASCULINA
88 973 7:39:42 11,30 ALFREDO RAZQUIN INDEPENDIENTE 88 MASCULINA
89 951 7:40:03 11,30 FERNANDO VA PABLOS MARTINEZ LA CAJIGA 89 MASCULINA
90 723 7:40:09 11,30 JAVIER YURREBASO INDEPENDIENTE 90 MASCULINA
91 887 7:43:28 11,35 ALBERTO IDIANEZ INDEPENDIENTE 91 MASCULINA
92 758 7:43:30 11,35 OSCAR ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE 92 MASCULINA
93 728 7:56:09 11,54 EUSEBIJUAN  MERINO GIL INDEPENDIENTE 93 MASCULINA

www.conchip.es
655542960
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